Pro Series | DH-HAC-HDW2231M
  System Overview
Experience 1080P full HD video and the simplicity of reusing existing
coaxial infrastructure with HDCVI. The Starlight HDCVI camera with 120dB
true WDR presents a high quality image with rich details even in extreme
low-light conditions. It offers various motorized/fixed lens models with
a multi-language OSD and HD/SD switchable output. Its superior image
performance and starlight feature makes the camera an ideal choice

Rev 001.001 © 2017 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
2MP Camera
DH-HAC-HDW2231MP 2.8mm
2MP Starlight HDCVI IR Eyeball
Camera, PALDH-HAC-HDW2231MP 3.6mm
DH-HAC-HDW2231MP 6mm
DH-HAC-HDW2231MN 2.8mm
2MP Starlight HDCVI IR Eyeball
Camera, NTSCDH-HAC-HDW2231MN 3.6mm
DH-HAC-HDW2231MN 6mm
Accessories
PFA13A Junction box (For use alone)
PFB204W Wall mount (For use alone or
with PFA152-E pole mount)
PFA152-E Pole mount (For use with
PFB204W junction box)
PFM820 UTC Controller
PFM800-E Passive HDCVI Balun
PFM800-4MP Passive HDCVI Balun
PFM801-4MP Passive HDCVI Balun with Power
PFM809-4MP 16 channel Passive HDCVI Balun
Receiver
PFM321 12V 1A Power Adapter
PFM320 12V 2A Power Adapter
PFM320D-015 12V 1.5A Power Adapter